GUIDE PRICE LIST

Treatments:

Full Dental Examination

Child Examination
Emergency Appointment
Small X-ray

Panoral X-ray (OPG)
Composite Fillings (White)
GIC (Temporary Filling)

Root Canal Treatment - Molar
Root Canal Treatment - Premolar/Central
Crown/Veneer

Extraction

Surgical Extraction
Composite Bonding

Bridge - per unit

Dianogstic wax-up

Recall Examination
Perscription

Tooth Whitening (Home Kit)

Tooth Whitening (In-Surgery)
Invisalign

Dental Implant (implant and crown)
Bone Graft

ALL-On-4

Sedation

Hygiene:

Scale and Polish
Direct Access
Perio

Dentures:
Acrylic Denture
Chrome Denture

o)

RugbySmiles

DENTAL CLINIC

Price:

£ 65

£20

£50
£750

£ 40

From £140
£80
£550

£450
£700

£140
£350

£250
£700
£250
£45
£10

£450
£600
£4000

£2600
£400
£15,000
£300 per session

£70
£90
£90 per quadrant

From £600
From £1200



