GUIDE PRICE LIST



Treatments:	Price:
Full Dental Examination	£ 65
Child Examination	£ 20
Emergency Appointment	£50
Small X-ray	£7.50
Panoral X-ray (OPG)	£ 40
Composite Fillings (White)	From £140
GIC (Temporary Filling)	£80
Root Canal Treatment - Molar	£550
Root Canal Treatment - Premolar/Central	£450
Crown/Veneer	£700
Extraction	£140
Surgical Extraction	£350
Composite Bonding	£250
Bridge – per unit	£700
Dianogstic wax-up	£250
Recall Examination	£45
Perscription	£10
Tooth Whitening (Home Kit)	£450
Tooth Whitening (In-Surgery)	£600
Invisalign	£4000
Dental Implant (implant and crown)	£2600

Dental Implant (Implant and crown)£2600Bone Graft£400ALL-On-4£15,000Sedation£300 per sessionHygiene:Scale and Polish£70

Direct Access Perio

Dentures:

Acrylic Denture Chrome Denture From £600 From £1200

£90 per quadrant

£90